58 45 00
101 07 30

56 37 30
101 07 30

This document was produced
by scanning the original publication.

Ce document est le produit d'une
numérisation par balayage
de la publication originale.

00 45 00 7.000
5.000

4.000
2.000
2.000
1.500
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.500
0.400
0.300
0.200
0. 150
0. 100
0.0735
0.050
0.025
0.000
-Q.025
-0.050
-0.075
-0. 100
-0. 150
-0.200
-0.300
-0.400
-0.500
-0.8600
-0.800
-1.000

~1.500
-2.000
-3.000
-4.000
-3.000
-7.000
-10.000

OPEN FILE

DOSSIER PUBLIC
936
1983
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY
COMMISSION GEOLOGIQUE
OTTAWA

GAMMAS/METRE

LYNN LAKE MAN.

YERTICAL GRADIENT
SCALE 1:50000

COMPILED BY:

GEOPHYSICAL DATA PROCESSING SECTION
REGIONAL GEOPHYSICS SUBDIVISION
RESOURCE GEOPHYSICS AND GEOCHEMISTRY DIVISION
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY OF CANADA

DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY. MINES AND RESOURCES



